
Flight: 9 team 8 week Sex: Age:
Team# TeamName Coach  Phone Email
1 EDGE Harris Shawn Harris 303-345-8562 opie2k1@yahoo.com
2 Boulder County United - Basho Basho Mosko 415-994-1644 bashomosko@gmail.com
3 Ice Jones Derek Jones 720-940-9199 djones@applewoodbaptist.com

4 Westy Dolce Alyse Dolce 303-906-4616 alyse.dolce@comcast.net
5 Westy Hildebrand Mike Hildebrand 951-396-5605 mikehildebrand112@gmail.com

6 EDGE Morse Tyler Morse 720-289-1238 tylermorse@gmail.com
7 Ice Woodroof Chris Woodroof 303-885-5455 chris.woodroof@gmail.com

8 Westy Singh Akash Singh n/a shadow00026@yahoo.com
9 Ice Morley Ruth Morley 720-320-1244 ruth.morley@gmail.com

BYE BYE

Date Home Away Field Location Time
Team# TeamName Team# TeamName

1 2 Boulder County United - Basho1 EDGE Harris Pleasant View # 3 2:30 PM
3/30/2024 5 Westy Hildebrand 8 Westy Singh Westfield Village Park 5 9:00 AM

9 Ice Morley 4 Westy Dolce Rooney Road #4 3:00 PM
3 Ice Jones 10 BYE
6 EDGE Morse 7 Ice Woodroof Stenger 23 10:00 AM

2 10 BYE 4 Westy Dolce
4/6/2024 1 EDGE Harris 7 Ice Woodroof Stenger 17 1:30 PM

8 Westy Singh 6 EDGE Morse Westfield Village Park 5 4:30 PM
9 Ice Morley 5 Westy Hildebrand Rooney Road #4 10:30 AM
2 Boulder County United - Basho3 Ice Jones Pleasant View #2 4:30 PM

3 6 EDGE Morse 9 Ice Morley Stenger 23 12:00 PM
4/13/2024 7 Ice Woodroof 8 Westy Singh Rooney Road #4 12:00 PM

3 Ice Jones 1 EDGE Harris Rooney Road #4 10:30 AM
4 Westy Dolce 2 Boulder County United - BashoWestfield Village Park 5 12:00 PM

10 BYE 5 Westy Hildebrand

4 10 BYE 6 EDGE Morse
4/20/2024 2 Boulder County United - Basho5 Westy Hildebrand Pleasant View #2 6:00 PM

3 Ice Jones 4 Westy Dolce Rooney Road #4 3:00 PM
1 EDGE Harris 8 Westy Singh Stenger 16 3:00 PM
9 Ice Morley 7 Ice Woodroof Rooney Road #4 4:30 PM

5 5 Westy Hildebrand 3 Ice Jones Westfield Village Park 5 12:00 PM
4/27/2024 6 EDGE Morse 2 Boulder County United - BashoStenger 23 1:30 PM

7 Ice Woodroof 10 BYE
8 Westy Singh 9 Ice Morley Westfield Village Park 6 9:00 AM
4 Westy Dolce 1 EDGE Harris Westfield Village Park 5 4:30 PM

6 1 EDGE Harris 9 Ice Morley Stenger 23 10:30 AM
5/4/2024 10 BYE 8 Westy Singh

7 Ice Woodroof 2 Boulder County United - BashoRooney Road #4 9:00 AM
3 Ice Jones 6 EDGE Morse Rooney Road #4 10:30 AM
4 Westy Dolce 5 Westy Hildebrand Westfield Village Park 5 12:00 PM

7 7 Ice Woodroof 3 Ice Jones Rooney Road #4 3:00 PM
5/11/2024 6 EDGE Morse 4 Westy Dolce Stenger 17 9:00 AM

5 Westy Hildebrand 1 EDGE Harris Westfield Village Park 6 10:30 AM
8 Westy Singh 2 Boulder County United - BashoWestfield Village Park 6 9:00 AM
9 Ice Morley 10 BYE

8 5 Westy Hildebrand 6 EDGE Morse Westfield Village Park 6 10:30 AM
5/18/2024 1 EDGE Harris 10 BYE BYE BYE

2 Boulder County United - Basho9 Ice Morley Pleasant View #2 12:00 PM
4 Westy Dolce 7 Ice Woodroof Westfield Village Park 6 12:00 PM
8 Westy Singh 3 Ice Jones Westfield Village Park 6 9:00 AM

4/21/2024 1 EDGE Harris 6 EDGE Morse Stenger 16 1:30 PM
5/5/2024 9 Ice Morley 3 Ice Jones Rooney Road #4 9:30 AM
5/5/2024 8 Westy Singh 4 Westy Dolce Westfield Village Park 5 9:00 AM
5/5/2024 5 Westy Hildebrand 7 Ice Woodroof Westfield Village Park 5 10:30 AM


